
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Bryce Procter - (924745) - Dumfries ASC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.36 549 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Dumfries 1

1:00.53 545 F 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:00.93 534 H 12/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:01.29 525 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:01.36 523 F 26/01/19 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Tollcross  1

1:01.43 521 F 03/03/19 2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow Dumfries 1

1:01.63 516 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Dumfries 1

1:01.73 514 F 12/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:02.30 500 H 30/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:02.38 498 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:02.39 497 H 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:02.63 492 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:02.67 491 H 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:03.22 478 F 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Dumfries 1

1:04.15 458 H 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Dumfries 1

1:04.68 446 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Dumfries 1

1:04.75 445 F 07/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:04.84 443 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:05.41 432 H 07/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:06.59 409 H 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:06.91 403 F 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:07.90 386 F 27/01/17 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire  1

1:08.16 381 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Dumfries 1

1:10.87 339 F 08/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Dumfries 1

1:10.97 338 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:11.62 329 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:11.75 327 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Dumfries 1
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1:11.75 327 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Dumfries 1

1:12.40 318 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Dumfries 1

1:12.86 312 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Dumfries 1

1:14.20 295 F 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Dumfries 1

1:14.32 294 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

1:14.39 293 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Dumfries 1

1:14.62 291 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:15.45 281 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:16.18 273 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Dumfries 1

1:16.31 272 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:17.19 262 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

1:17.61 258 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:18.56 249 H 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Dumfries 1

1:19.12 244 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Dumfries 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:01.73 514 F 12/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:00.93 534 H 12/07/19 Scottish Summer Meet RCP Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:02.67 491 H 30/06/19 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:02.38 498 H 24/05/19 Glasgow International Swim Meet Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:02.30 500 H 30/03/19 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:01.29 525 H 17/03/19 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:01.43 521 F 03/03/19 2019 WD Long Course AG Pre-SNAG Meet Glasgow Dumfries 1

1:01.36 523 F 26/01/19 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Tollcross  1

1:00.36 549 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Dumfries 1

1:02.63 492 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:01.63 516 H 25/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Dumfries 1

1:00.53 545 F 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:02.39 497 H 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Dumfries 1

1:03.22 478 F 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Dumfries 1

1:04.15 458 H 03/02/18 2018 SS West District LC Age Group Championships East Kilbride Dumfries 1

1:04.68 446 H 14/01/18 City of Sunderland New Year Meet 2018 Sunderland Dumfries 1

1:04.75 445 F 07/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:05.41 432 H 07/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:04.84 443 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:06.91 403 F 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:06.59 409 H 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:07.90 386 F 27/01/17 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire  1

1:08.16 381 H 22/01/17 City of Sunderland SC New Year Meet 2017 Sunderland Dumfries 1

1:11.62 329 F 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:10.97 338 H 15/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:10.87 339 F 08/05/16 Manchester Open Meet 2016 Manchester Dumfries 1

1:12.40 318 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Dumfries 1

1:11.75 327 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Dumfries 1

1:12.86 312 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield Dumfries 1

1:14.32 294 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

1:14.39 293 H 17/01/16 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland Dumfries 1

1:14.62 291 H 24/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Dumfries 1

1:16.18 273 F 03/05/15 Manchester Open Meet 2015 Manchester Dumfries 1

1:15.45 281 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:16.31 272 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:14.20 295 F 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Dumfries 1

1:18.56 249 H 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Dumfries 1
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1:18.56 249 H 08/02/15 SASA West District JAG Championship East Kilbride Dumfries 1

1:17.19 262 H 18/01/15 City of Sunderland New Year Meet Sunderland  1

1:17.61 258 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Dumfries 1

1:19.12 244 F 11/05/14 City of Manchester Aquatics Open Meet Manchester Dumfries 1
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